
Lethbridge (0-0) -vs- Trinity Western (2-3)
11/14/14 at Langley,BC

 
 

 
 
Lethbridge 67

Trinity Western 55

Date: 11/14/14
Time: 6:00 PM
Site: Langley,BC

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Lethbridge 13 18 16 20 67
Trinity Western 14 9 21 11 55

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Kim Veldman * 38 9-16 0-2 8-10 5-8 13 2 5 2 1 2 26
13 Allexia Barros * 32 8-20 1-2 3-6 0-4 4 3 3 5 0 2 20
10 Mariah Miller * 22 3-9 0-1 2-2 3-5 8 4 1 1 0 2 8
11 Elizabeth Buie * 21 1-3 1-2 0-0 1-3 4 2 0 3 0 0 3
09 Kaitlin Bracko * 23 1-3 0-1 0-0 1-2 3 2 1 2 0 0 2
03 Sara Simovic 31 2-8 1-3 0-0 1-5 6 3 1 3 0 1 5
07 Courtney Kwasney 9 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 0 3
08 Zoe Dahl 22 0-6 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
06 Connie Harris 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 201 25-68 4-16 13-18 15-33 48 17 11 17 2 7 67

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-68   36.8 % 4-16   25.0 % 13-18   72.2 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
05 Kayla Gordon * 34 6-10 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 3 4 4 0 0 12
07 Luca Schmidt * 27 4-12 2-4 2-4 2-9 11 1 4 3 1 2 12
12 Kristin Ford * 24 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 3 0 1 0 0 2
04 Chantelle Martin * 12 1-7 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
09 Laurissa Weigl * 13 0-3 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 1 0 0 1 0
10 Jessie Brown 26 3-12 3-10 7-8 1-2 3 2 2 3 0 2 16
14 Tessa Ratzlaff 32 2-5 0-0 1-2 1-1 2 4 0 4 0 1 5
06 Natalie Carkner 21 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-2 2 0 2 1 0 3 3
08 Jamie AndrewsStobart 10 1-2 0-0 1-1 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3
03 Brooke Pattyn 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 19-59 6-20 11-15 10-28 38 13 13 18 1 10 55

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 19-59   32.2 % 6-20   30.0 % 11-15   73.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Box Score
Lethbridge 13

Trinity Western 14

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Kim Veldman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Allexia Barros 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Mariah Miller 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Elizabeth Buie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Kaitlin Bracko 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Sara Simovic 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Courtney Kwasney 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Zoe Dahl 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Connie Harris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Kayla Gordon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Luca Schmidt 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Kristin Ford 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Chantelle Martin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Laurissa Weigl 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Jessie Brown 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Tessa Ratzlaff 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Natalie Carkner 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Jamie AndrewsStobart 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Brooke Pattyn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Box Score
Lethbridge 18

Trinity Western 9

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Kim Veldman 38 9-16 0-2 8-10 5-8 13 2 5 2 1 2 26
13 Allexia Barros 32 8-20 1-2 3-6 0-4 4 3 3 5 0 2 20
10 Mariah Miller 22 3-9 0-1 2-2 3-5 8 4 1 1 0 2 8
11 Elizabeth Buie 21 1-3 1-2 0-0 1-3 4 2 0 3 0 0 3
9 Kaitlin Bracko 23 1-3 0-1 0-0 1-2 3 2 1 2 0 0 2
3 Sara Simovic 31 2-8 1-3 0-0 1-5 6 3 1 3 0 1 5
7 Courtney Kwasney 9 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 0 3
8 Zoe Dahl 22 0-6 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Connie Harris 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 201 25-68 4-16 13-18 15-33 48 17 11 17 2 7 67
36.8 % 25.0 % 72.2 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Kayla Gordon 34 6-10 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 3 4 4 0 0 12
7 Luca Schmidt 27 4-12 2-4 2-4 2-9 11 1 4 3 1 2 12
12 Kristin Ford 24 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 3 0 1 0 0 2
4 Chantelle Martin 12 1-7 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
9 Laurissa Weigl 13 0-3 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 1 0 0 1 0
10 Jessie Brown 26 3-12 3-10 7-8 1-2 3 2 2 3 0 2 16
14 Tessa Ratzlaff 32 2-5 0-0 1-2 1-1 2 4 0 4 0 1 5
6 Natalie Carkner 21 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-2 2 0 2 1 0 3 3
8 Jamie AndrewsStobart 10 1-2 0-0 1-1 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3
3 Brooke Pattyn 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 19-59 6-20 11-15 10-28 38 13 13 18 1 10 55
32.2 % 30.0 % 73.3 %


